
NAME

Bangor, ME
09/24/2022

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

WELLSPRING'S RACE FOR RECOVERY
5 KM RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

TOP 3 FEMALES OVERALL
30  1   259   12 5JF   9:09LINSCOTT, KRISTEN   :28:22.7    : 0.0
36  2   205   13 5JF   9:27PIKE, SAMANTHA   :29:18.1    :55.4
59  3   200   17 5JF   9:58HAVLIN, KELLY   :30:56.0   2:33.3

TOP 3 MALES OVERALL
27  1   249    1 5JM   7:33SHERMAN, KRISTIAN   :23:26.2    : 0.0
44  2   277    2 5JM   7:34MCMORROW, AARON   :23:27.4    : 1.2
29  3   253    3 5JM   7:40PHILLIS, ANTHONIE   :23:46.2    :20.0

5 KM GIRLS 13-17
16  1   295   87 5BF  18:09WOOD, NATASHAL   :56:18.4    : 0.0

5 KM BOYS 13-17
16  1   218    9 5BM   8:52BEAN, JONAH   :27:30.1    : 0.0

5 KM WOMEN 18-29
29  1   250   18 5CF  10:00STASIL, NIKKI   :31:01.2    : 0.0
29  2   210   33 5CF  12:52EYE, HOPE   :39:55.4   8:54.2
26  3   224   34 5CF  12:53PARADIS, CHRISTIAN   :39:58.6   8:57.4
28  4   294   35 5CF  12:54LAMONTAGNE, SYDNEY   :40:00.2   8:59.0
20  5   269   67 5CF  16:05COLE, MICHELA   :49:51.5  18:50.3
25  6   241   71 5CF  16:33BAMFORD, BROOKLYNN   :51:21.0  20:19.8
22  7   297   88 5CF  18:10NICKERSON, NATALIE   :56:21.3  25:20.1
25  8   179   98 5CF  19:04GILMAN, EMILIE   :59:09.0  28:07.8

5 KM MEN 18-29
23  1   185    6 5CM   8:41LOVELY, JACOB   :26:57.1    : 0.0
29  1   176    6 5CM   8:41BELLFLEUR, BRADLEY   :26:57.1    : 0.0
27  3   257   66 5CM  16:04AUFFANT, RYAN   :49:51.4  22:54.3
25  4   242   73 5CM  16:36BAMFORD, GABE   :51:28.9  24:31.8
20  5   298   84 5CM  17:50LITTLEFIELD, DREW   :55:19.9  28:22.8
26  6   299   85 5CM  17:52GRIMBY, TYLER   :55:25.2  28:28.1
26  7   187   92 5CM  18:21MEREDITH, DANIEL   :56:53.7  29:56.6
29  8   300   99 5CM  19:05B, DILLON   :59:10.8  32:13.7

5 KM WOMEN 30-34
34  1   207   31 5DF  12:05CHAMBERS, KATIE   :37:29.5    : 0.0
33  2   237   53 5DF  14:59FAULKINGHAM, CASEY   :46:29.5   9:00.0
30  3   278   70 5DF  16:25TOMAH, DANIELLE   :50:54.3  13:24.8
30  4   159   79 5DF  17:34CLIFFORD, AMANDA   :54:29.1  16:59.6
32  5   178   89 5DF  18:11GERRY, AMBER   :56:24.1  18:54.6
33  6   160   96 5DF  19:01MCGEOGHEGANÊ, ASHLEY   :58:57.7  21:28.2
30  7   182   97 5DF  19:03IRELAND, COURTNEY   :59:05.6  21:36.1
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NAME

Bangor, ME
09/24/2022

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

WELLSPRING'S RACE FOR RECOVERY
5 KM RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM MEN 30-34
33  1   190    5 5DM   8:38OSGOOD, NICK   :26:45.8    : 0.0
30  2   168   25 5DM  11:06AYRES, EVAN   :34:25.9   7:40.1
30  3   191   77 5DM  17:14OVERLOCK, BERT   :53:26.5  26:40.7
32  4   197   94 5DM  18:27PRESSLEY, BRANDON   :57:13.1  30:27.3

5 KM WOMEN 35-44
35  1   158   30 5EF  12:04HODGDON, LORRAINE   :37:26.9    : 0.0
36  2   204   36 5EF  13:06GEROW, AIMEE   :40:38.7   3:11.8
39  3   188   44 5EF  14:13MUSHERO, HOLLY   :44:06.7   6:39.8
37  4   228   54 5EF  15:22HODGDON, SHANDEL   :47:40.7  10:13.8
37  5   231   55 5EF  15:23MCBREAIRTY, SARAH   :47:42.5  10:15.6
37  6   227   56 5EF  15:24COWPERTHWAITE, AUDRA   :47:46.2  10:19.3
37  7   282   59 5EF  15:31ABOGAST, JESSICA   :48:07.2  10:40.3
36  8   245   65 5EF  15:52HARDWICK, JESSICA   :49:12.3  11:45.4
37  9   196   69 5EF  16:24WELCH-NICKERSON,

RACHELLE
  :50:51.8  13:24.9

38 10   175   74 5EF  16:38BATEY, ASHLEY   :51:35.2  14:08.3
35 11   161   75 5EF  16:38SMITH, KAILEY   :51:36.7  14:09.8
38 12   173   76 5EF  16:39FLECHSIG, SAMANTHA   :51:38.6  14:11.7
36 13   174   91 5EF  18:13ALICEA, TONYA   :56:30.4  19:03.5
37 14   236   95 5EF  18:59HODGDON, SHANDEL   :58:52.4  21:25.5
37 15   232  103 5EF  19:56PREBLE, JOANNA  1:01:48.3  24:21.4
37 16   234  104 5EF  20:35PLOSS, JAMIE  1:03:48.7  26:21.8

5 KM MEN 35-44
40  1   171    4 5EM   8:28MONTGOMERY, ADAM   :26:15.7    : 0.0
39  2   169   10 5EM   8:54WAUGH, CORY   :27:35.7   1:20.0
43  3   266   28 5EM  11:46ALLARD, RICHARD   :36:30.4  10:14.7
35  4   292   45 5EM  14:14KIMBALL, JASON   :44:08.1  17:52.4
44  5   170   68 5EM  16:18GAGNON, MICHAEL   :50:31.8  24:16.1
37  6   180   78 5EM  17:17GOLDEN, RONALD   :53:37.3  27:21.6
40  7   288   93 5EM  18:26JOOHNSTON, PAUL   :57:09.4  30:53.7
44  8   192  105 5EM  21:20PEPIN, JOSEPH  1:06:09.5  39:53.8

5 KM WOMEN 45-54
52  1   238   26 5FF  11:10BONACASA, ANGELA   :34:39.0    : 0.0
47  2   164   39 5FF  13:34STEWART, AMERIKA   :42:06.0   7:27.0
48  3   307   47 5FF  14:21AYOTTE, VIKI   :44:30.5   9:51.5
51  4   217   50 5FF  14:25BEAN, DIANA   :44:44.4  10:05.4
47  5   280   90 5FF  18:12GRONDIN, CARRIE   :56:25.9  21:46.9

5 KM MEN 45-54

Page   2              WELLSPRING'S RACE FOR RECOVERY / 5 KM RACE09/24/2022 04:39



NAME

Bangor, ME
09/24/2022

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

WELLSPRING'S RACE FOR RECOVERY
5 KM RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM MEN 45-54
53  1   216    8 5FM   8:43ROBINSON, MARK   :27:02.2    : 0.0
46  2   239   20 5FM  10:10CURTIS, CHRISTOPHER   :31:33.9   4:31.7
53  3   202   58 5FM  15:25NISBET, ALEC   :47:50.5  20:48.3
46  4   243   72 5FM  16:34JUDE, PAT   :51:22.4  24:20.2

5 KM WOMEN 55-64
59  1   201   23 5GF  10:16NISBET, KATHERINE   :31:50.5    : 0.0
57  2   206   27 5GF  11:42DORION, TRINA   :36:18.8   4:28.3
55  3   223   32 5GF  12:44KETTELL, BETTY   :39:29.7   7:39.2
55  4   194   80 5GF  17:35VANWAGNER, ELIZABETH   :54:32.9  22:42.4
59  5   289   81 5GF  17:41SEEKINS, LYNN   :54:50.1  22:59.6

5 KM MEN 55-64
57  1   279   16 5GM   9:57CASAVANT, DAVID   :30:53.4    : 0.0
63  2   209   21 5GM  10:13EVERETT, DREW   :31:43.1    :49.7
55  3   177   29 5GM  11:56CARLOW, DARRELL   :37:01.7   6:08.3
55  4   290   82 5GM  17:41ZANCH, MICHAEL   :54:52.1  23:58.7
56  5   219   83 5GM  17:49BEAN, JOHN   :55:15.8  24:22.4

5 KM MEN 65-79
71  1     1   11 5HM   9:04SMITH, GORDON   :28:08.7    : 0.0
65  2   222   24 5HM  10:23NESIN, NOAH   :32:14.0   4:05.3
69  3   203   57 5HM  15:25HAMLEY, GREG   :47:48.9  19:40.2
74  4   258  102 5HM  19:47ALLARD, LAWRENCE  1:01:19.7  33:11.0

5 KM FEMALE NO AGE GIVEN
  1   151   37 5ZF  13:11WILBUR, CAROL   :40:53.1    : 0.0
  2   152   38 5ZF  13:17WILBUR, EMILY   :41:13.3    :20.2
  3   143   41 5ZF  13:47STELLATO, AVA   :42:44.6   1:51.5
  4   157   42 5ZF  14:04FOSTER, RENEE   :43:36.4   2:43.3
  5   136   46 5ZF  14:19BENJAMIN, NICKY   :44:23.7   3:30.6
  6   155   48 5ZF  14:23FOSTER, KATIE   :44:37.2   3:44.1
  7   139   52 5ZF  14:50WHEELER, JULIA   :46:01.4   5:08.3
  8   142   62 5ZF  15:40STELLATO, RACHAEL   :48:35.0   7:41.9
  9   146   63 5ZF  15:42DUNCAN, ALICIA   :48:41.9   7:48.8
 10   150  101 5ZF  19:37PAGE, TABI  1:00:50.8  19:57.7

5 KM MALE NO AGE GIVEN
  1   145   14 5ZM   9:37HAGGERTY, NICK   :29:50.8    : 0.0
  2   148   15 5ZM   9:46PAGE, STEVE   :30:19.4    :28.6
  3   144   19 5ZM  10:01STELLATO, ELI   :31:05.4   1:14.6
  4   147   22 5ZM  10:15DUNCAN, TYLER   :31:46.9   1:56.1
  5   141   40 5ZM  13:46STELLATO, JOE   :42:41.9  12:51.1
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NAME

Bangor, ME
09/24/2022

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

WELLSPRING'S RACE FOR RECOVERY
5 KM RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM MALE NO AGE GIVEN
  6   156   43 5ZM  14:04BEAROR, TOM   :43:38.0  13:47.2
  7   154   49 5ZM  14:24FOSTER, ISSAC   :44:39.7  14:48.9
  8   137   51 5ZM  14:49WHEELER, ELI   :45:55.9  16:05.1
  9   140   60 5ZM  15:34ROLLINS, CHANCE   :48:16.2  18:25.4
 10   133   61 5ZM  15:37MICK, RYAN   :48:26.8  18:36.0
 11   134   64 5ZM  15:46CABRAL, CURTIS   :48:54.4  19:03.6
 12   301   86 5ZM  18:08PERKINS, MARK   :56:13.6  26:22.8
 13   149  100 5ZM  19:36PAGE, SAM  1:00:46.6  30:55.8

 105 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Bangor, MELOC:

09/24/2022

RACE ID: BANGOR-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

WELLSPRING'S RACE FOR RECOVERY
5 KM RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

27                   5JM M  0/99   :23:26KRISTIAN SHERMAN  1  249    1  7:33/ 3.1
44                   5JM M  0/99   :23:27AARON MCMORROW  2  277    2  7:34/ 3.1
29                   5JM M  0/99   :23:46ANTHONIE PHILLIS  3  253    3  7:40/ 3.1
40                   5EM M 35/44   :26:15ADAM MONTGOMERY  4  171    1  8:28/ 3.1
33                   5DM M 30/34   :26:45NICK OSGOOD  5  190    1  8:38/ 3.1
23                   5CM M 18/29   :26:57JACOB LOVELY  6  185    1  8:41/ 3.1
29                   5CM M 18/29   :26:57BRADLEY BELLFLEUR  6  176    1  8:41/ 3.1
53                   5FM M 45/54   :27:02MARK ROBINSON  8  216    1  8:43/ 3.1
16                   5BM M 13/17   :27:30JONAH BEAN  9  218    1  8:52/ 3.1
39                   5EM M 35/44   :27:35CORY WAUGH 10  169    2  8:54/ 3.1
71                   5HM M 65/79   :28:08GORDON SMITH 11    1    1  9:04/ 3.1
30                   5JF F  0/99   :28:22KRISTEN LINSCOTT 12  259    1  9:09/ 3.1
36                   5JF F  0/99   :29:18SAMANTHA PIKE 13  205    2  9:27/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :29:50NICK HAGGERTY 14  145    1  9:37/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :30:19STEVE PAGE 15  148    2  9:46/ 3.1
57                   5GM M 55/64   :30:53DAVID CASAVANT 16  279    1  9:57/ 3.1
59                   5JF F  0/99   :30:56KELLY HAVLIN 17  200    3  9:58/ 3.1
29                   5CF F 18/29   :31:01NIKKI STASIL 18  250    1 10:00/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :31:05ELI STELLATO 19  144    3 10:01/ 3.1
46                   5FM M 45/54   :31:33CHRISTOPHER CURTIS 20  239    2 10:10/ 3.1
63                   5GM M 55/64   :31:43DREW EVERETT 21  209    2 10:13/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :31:46TYLER DUNCAN 22  147    4 10:15/ 3.1
59                   5GF F 55/64   :31:50KATHERINE NISBET 23  201    1 10:16/ 3.1
65                   5HM M 65/79   :32:14NOAH NESIN 24  222    2 10:23/ 3.1
30                   5DM M 30/34   :34:25EVAN AYRES 25  168    2 11:06/ 3.1
52                   5FF F 45/54   :34:39ANGELA BONACASA 26  238    1 11:10/ 3.1
57                   5GF F 55/64   :36:18TRINA DORION 27  206    2 11:42/ 3.1
43                   5EM M 35/44   :36:30RICHARD ALLARD 28  266    3 11:46/ 3.1
55                   5GM M 55/64   :37:01DARRELL CARLOW 29  177    3 11:56/ 3.1
35                   5EF F 35/44   :37:26LORRAINE HODGDON 30  158    1 12:04/ 3.1
34                   5DF F 30/34   :37:29KATIE CHAMBERS 31  207    1 12:05/ 3.1
55                   5GF F 55/64   :39:29BETTY KETTELL 32  223    3 12:44/ 3.1
29                   5CF F 18/29   :39:55HOPE EYE 33  210    2 12:52/ 3.1
26                   5CF F 18/29   :39:58CHRISTIAN PARADIS 34  224    3 12:53/ 3.1
28                   5CF F 18/29   :40:00SYDNEY LAMONTAGNE 35  294    4 12:54/ 3.1
36                   5EF F 35/44   :40:38AIMEE GEROW 36  204    2 13:06/ 3.1
 0                   5ZF F  0/99   :40:53CAROL WILBUR 37  151    1 13:11/ 3.1
 0                   5ZF F  0/99   :41:13EMILY WILBUR 38  152    2 13:17/ 3.1
47                   5FF F 45/54   :42:06AMERIKA STEWART 39  164    2 13:34/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :42:41JOE STELLATO 40  141    5 13:46/ 3.1
 0                   5ZF F  0/99   :42:44AVA STELLATO 41  143    3 13:47/ 3.1
 0                   5ZF F  0/99   :43:36RENEE FOSTER 42  157    4 14:04/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :43:38TOM BEAROR 43  156    6 14:04/ 3.1
39                   5EF F 35/44   :44:06HOLLY MUSHERO 44  188    3 14:13/ 3.1
35                   5EM M 35/44   :44:08JASON KIMBALL 45  292    4 14:14/ 3.1
 0                   5ZF F  0/99   :44:23NICKY BENJAMIN 46  136    5 14:19/ 3.1
48                   5FF F 45/54   :44:30VIKI AYOTTE 47  307    3 14:21/ 3.1
 0                   5ZF F  0/99   :44:37KATIE FOSTER 48  155    6 14:23/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :44:39ISSAC FOSTER 49  154    7 14:24/ 3.1
51                   5FF F 45/54   :44:44DIANA BEAN 50  217    4 14:25/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :45:55ELI WHEELER 51  137    8 14:49/ 3.1
 0                   5ZF F  0/99   :46:01JULIA WHEELER 52  139    7 14:50/ 3.1
33                   5DF F 30/34   :46:29CASEY FAULKINGHAM 53  237    2 14:59/ 3.1
37                   5EF F 35/44   :47:40SHANDEL HODGDON 54  228    4 15:22/ 3.1
37                   5EF F 35/44   :47:42SARAH MCBREAIRTY 55  231    5 15:23/ 3.1
37                   5EF F 35/44   :47:46AUDRA COWPERTHWAITE 56  227    6 15:24/ 3.1
69                   5HM M 65/79   :47:48GREG HAMLEY 57  203    3 15:25/ 3.1
53                   5FM M 45/54   :47:50ALEC NISBET 58  202    3 15:25/ 3.1
37                   5EF F 35/44   :48:07JESSICA ABOGAST 59  282    7 15:31/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :48:16CHANCE ROLLINS 60  140    9 15:34/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :48:26RYAN MICK 61  133   10 15:37/ 3.1
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NAME

Bangor, MELOC:

09/24/2022

RACE ID: BANGOR-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

WELLSPRING'S RACE FOR RECOVERY
5 KM RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

 0                   5ZF F  0/99   :48:35RACHAEL STELLATO 62  142    8 15:40/ 3.1
 0                   5ZF F  0/99   :48:41ALICIA DUNCAN 63  146    9 15:42/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :48:54CURTIS CABRAL 64  134   11 15:46/ 3.1
36                   5EF F 35/44   :49:12JESSICA HARDWICK 65  245    8 15:52/ 3.1
27                   5CM M 18/29   :49:51RYAN AUFFANT 66  257    3 16:04/ 3.1
20                   5CF F 18/29   :49:51MICHELA COLE 67  269    5 16:05/ 3.1
44                   5EM M 35/44   :50:31MICHAEL GAGNON 68  170    5 16:18/ 3.1
37                   5EF F 35/44   :50:51RACHELLE 69  196    9 16:24/ 3.1
30                   5DF F 30/34   :50:54DANIELLE TOMAH 70  278    3 16:25/ 3.1
25                   5CF F 18/29   :51:21BROOKLYNN BAMFORD 71  241    6 16:33/ 3.1
46                   5FM M 45/54   :51:22PAT JUDE 72  243    4 16:34/ 3.1
25                   5CM M 18/29   :51:28GABE BAMFORD 73  242    4 16:36/ 3.1
38                   5EF F 35/44   :51:35ASHLEY BATEY 74  175   10 16:38/ 3.1
35                   5EF F 35/44   :51:36KAILEY SMITH 75  161   11 16:38/ 3.1
38                   5EF F 35/44   :51:38SAMANTHA FLECHSIG 76  173   12 16:39/ 3.1
30                   5DM M 30/34   :53:26BERT OVERLOCK 77  191    3 17:14/ 3.1
37                   5EM M 35/44   :53:37RONALD GOLDEN 78  180    6 17:17/ 3.1
30                   5DF F 30/34   :54:29AMANDA CLIFFORD 79  159    4 17:34/ 3.1
55                   5GF F 55/64   :54:32ELIZABETH VANWAGNER 80  194    4 17:35/ 3.1
59                   5GF F 55/64   :54:50LYNN SEEKINS 81  289    5 17:41/ 3.1
55                   5GM M 55/64   :54:52MICHAEL ZANCH 82  290    4 17:41/ 3.1
56                   5GM M 55/64   :55:15JOHN BEAN 83  219    5 17:49/ 3.1
20                   5CM M 18/29   :55:19DREW LITTLEFIELD 84  298    5 17:50/ 3.1
26                   5CM M 18/29   :55:25TYLER GRIMBY 85  299    6 17:52/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99   :56:13MARK PERKINS 86  301   12 18:08/ 3.1
16                   5BF F 13/17   :56:18NATASHAL WOOD 87  295    1 18:09/ 3.1
22                   5CF F 18/29   :56:21NATALIE NICKERSON 88  297    7 18:10/ 3.1
32                   5DF F 30/34   :56:24AMBER GERRY 89  178    5 18:11/ 3.1
47                   5FF F 45/54   :56:25CARRIE GRONDIN 90  280    5 18:12/ 3.1
36                   5EF F 35/44   :56:30TONYA ALICEA 91  174   13 18:13/ 3.1
26                   5CM M 18/29   :56:53DANIEL MEREDITH 92  187    7 18:21/ 3.1
40                   5EM M 35/44   :57:09PAUL JOOHNSTON 93  288    7 18:26/ 3.1
32                   5DM M 30/34   :57:13BRANDON PRESSLEY 94  197    4 18:27/ 3.1
37                   5EF F 35/44   :58:52SHANDEL HODGDON 95  236   14 18:59/ 3.1
33                   5DF F 30/34   :58:57ASHLEY MCGEOGHEGANÊ 96  160    6 19:01/ 3.1
30                   5DF F 30/34   :59:05COURTNEY IRELAND 97  182    7 19:03/ 3.1
25                   5CF F 18/29   :59:09EMILIE GILMAN 98  179    8 19:04/ 3.1
29                   5CM M 18/29   :59:10DILLON B 99  300    8 19:05/ 3.1
 0                   5ZM M  0/99  1:00:46SAM PAGE100  149   13 19:36/ 3.1
 0                   5ZF F  0/99  1:00:50TABI PAGE101  150   10 19:37/ 3.1
74                   5HM M 65/79  1:01:19LAWRENCE ALLARD102  258    4 19:47/ 3.1
37                   5EF F 35/44  1:01:48JOANNA PREBLE103  232   15 19:56/ 3.1
37                   5EF F 35/44  1:03:48JAMIE PLOSS104  234   16 20:35/ 3.1
44                   5EM M 35/44  1:06:09JOSEPH PEPIN105  192    8 21:20/ 3.1

 105 COMPETITORS
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